

Sl. No.	Date	Office Note, report, order or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>FA No.48 of 2025 Mayank SharmaAppellant</p> <p style="text-align: center;">Vs</p> <p>Bharti SharmaRespondent</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u> <u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Suresh Chandra Bhatt, learned counsel for the appellant.</p> <p>2. Mr. Nikhil Singhal, learned counsel for the respondent.</p> <p>3. Let paper book be prepared and supplied to the learned counsel for the appellant as per rules within two weeks.</p> <p>4. List on 24.04.2026.</p> <p style="text-align: center;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) (Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 01.04.2026</p> <p>AK</p>